Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
ANR252010-R33N4.8A 0.33±30% 0.039 0.033  4.80  5.50  3.50  4.05
ANR252010-R47N4.4A 0.47±30% 0.045 0.038  4.40  5.20  3.20  3.7
ANR252010-R68N3.2A 0.68±30% 0.059 0.049  3.20  3.60  2.75  3.20
ANR252010-1R0M3.1A 1.0±20% 0.076 0.063  3.10  3.50  2.50  2.90
ANR252010-1R5M2.6A 1.5±20% 0.106 0.088  2.60  3.00  2.00  2.30
ANR252010-2R2M1.9A 2.2±20% 0.155  0.129  1.90  2.20  1.50  1.80
ANR252012-3R3M1.6A 3.3±20% 0.235 0.196  1.60  1.80  1.20  1.40
ANR252010-4R7M1.3A 4.7±20% 0.276  0.230  1.30  1.50  1.10  1.30
ANR252010-100M0.9A 10±20% 0.500  0.435  0.90  1.00  0.80  0.90
A 2.50±0.3
B 2.00±0.3
C 1.05 max
D 0.80±0.2